CYBER BRAIN
ACADEMY

Cyber Brain Academy

sales@cyberbrainacademy.com

Description

On-Demand, 1 Year Access, Network+ Training
CompTIA Labs for Network+

60+ Hours of Self-Paced Video Training

Official Network+ Digital Study Guide
CompTIA Network+ Exam Voucher

Bonus Network+ Exam Voucher

Notes

Thank you for supporting a veteran-owned small business!

Estimate #: NETPL-SP-D080

Estimate date: May 23, 2021

Quantity Price
1 $2,000.00
Subtotal

Discount ($0.00)

Total

Amount

$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00



